THROUGH THE BEZEL,REAR PIN OPTIONAL
INITIAL RELEASE DEC.7, 21 A.Z
Arkady.Z
DEC.7, 21
DEC.7, 21
3
4
5

C3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
C4
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
UE36 - C36 X 0 X -05 XX X
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
1
SHEET 2 OF 7
A
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
6
Amphenol High Speed Interconnects
A Division of Amphenol Corp. www.amphenol-highspeed.com
CODE ID NO.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
P-UE36-C36X0X-05XXX
QSFP-DD 1X3 CAGE ASSEMBLY
THROUGH THE BEZEL,REAR PIN OPTIONAL
WITH HEAT SINK OPTIONAL
Bendy.L
DWG SIZE:
DO NOT
SCALE
DRAWING
Chigow.X
03554 2:1C
DRAWN
CHECKED
M.E. APP'D
Q.A. APP'D
DWG APP'D
ENG. REL. NO.
REF.
THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTION
MILLIMETERSUNIT
REFERENCE IN PARENTHESES
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE
1
0.15
0.25
   GENERAL TOLERANCES
1 DECIMAL PLACE
2 DECIMAL PLACES
ANGULAR DEGREES
-
Arkady.Z
DEC.7, 21
DEC.7, 21
DEC.7, 21
PN: UE36-C36200-0512A SHOWN PN: UE36-C36200-0515A SHOWN PN: UE36-C36200-0516A SHOWN
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H